:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8826930

Apr 10, 2024 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 275,841 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 372603 - 0.018366446 ETH®
64.61 USD

2 372604 - 0.018432671 ETH®
64.84 USD

3 372605 - 0.018317376 ETH®
64.43 USD

4 372606 - 0.018231143 ETH®
64.13 USD

S 372607 - 0.018413559 ETH®
64.77 USD

6 372608 - 0.018355198 ETH®
64.57 USD

7 372609 - 0.018381732 ETH®
64.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8826930
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/275841
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372603
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372604
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372605
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372606
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372607
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372608
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372609

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

372610

372611

372612

372613

372614

372615

372616

372617

372618

Validator Id

1010920

Amount

0.018402951
64.74 USD

0.018373115
64.63 USD

0.018467396
64.96 USD

0.018379555
64.65 USD

0.018363826
64.60 USD

0.018302920
64.38 USD

0.018369855
64.62 USD

0.018360817
64.59 USD

0.018320035
64.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.044191709

155.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372610
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372611
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372612
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372613
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372614
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372615
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372616
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372617
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/372618
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1010920

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



