

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 22:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8826930</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 10, 2024 · 11:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>275,841</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>372603</u>	- 0.018366446 ETH 📀 64.61 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>372604</u>	- 0.018432671 ETH ↔ 64.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>372605</u>	- 0.018317376 ETH ⊘ 64.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>372606</u>	- 0.018231143 ETH ⊘ 64.13 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>372607</u>	- 0.018413559 ETH ⊘ 64.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>372608</u>	- 0.018355198 ETH ⊘ 64.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>372609</u>	- 0.018381732 ETH ⊘ 64.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>372610</u>	- 0.018402951 ETH ⊘ 64.74 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>372611</u>	- 0.018373115 ETH ⊘ 64.63 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>372612</u>	- 0.018467396 ETH ⊘ 64.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>372613</u>	- 0.018379555 ETH ⊘ 64.65 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>372614</u>	- 0.018363826 ETH ⊘ 64.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>372615</u>	- 0.018302920 ETH 64.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>372616</u>	- 0.018369855 ETH ⊘ 64.62 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>372617</u>	- 0.018360817 ETH ⊘ 64.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>372618</u>	- 0.018320035 ETH ⊘ 64.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1010920	+ 0.044191709 ETH 🔗

155.46 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.